 SpecNo.JELF243A-0040V-01                                                                              P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTOR) for Consumer equipment & Industrial equipment
LQH32CN□□□□33L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to chip coil (chip inductor) LQH32CN_33 series.
1.1 Specific applications:
• Power equipment: Products that can be used in power equipment such as renewable energy equipment, energy storage

・Storage Temperature Range. -40 to +85°C
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Inductance DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
Rated
Current
(mA) (µH) Tolerance(%)
 LQH32CNR15M33L 0.15
±20%
0.028 ± 30% 400 1450
 LQH32CNR27M33L 0.27 0.034 ± 30% 250 1250
 LQH32CNR47M33L 0.47 0.042 ± 30% 150 1100
 LQH32CN1R0M33L 1.0 0.060 ± 30% 100 1000
 LQH32CN2R2M33L 2.2 0.097 ± 30% 64 790
 LQH32CN4R7M33L 4.7 0.15  ± 30% 43 650
 LQH32CN100K33L 10 ±10% 0.30  ± 30% 26 450

When applied Rated current to the Products , self temperature rise shall be limited to 20℃ max and Inductance
will be within ±10% of initial Inductance value.
4. Testing Conditions